
351 Hendrick Motorsports 5 5000 0 0 9 6517

352 Hendrick Motorsports 9 5000 0 0 2 226

353 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 5000 0 0 4 295

354 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 5000 0 0 2 3010

355 Team Penske 2 2323 -2677 2677 1 82

356 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2318 -2682 5 0 20

357 Team Penske 12 2308 -2692 10 3 244

358 Team Penske 22 2308 -2692 0 1 135

359 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2285 -2715 23 2 237

3510 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2280 -2720 5 1 144

3511 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2274 -2726 6 1 83

3512 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2251 -2749 23 1 50

3513 Richard Childress Racing 8 2232 -2768 19 0 33

3514 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2221 -2779 11 4 150

3515 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2184 -2816 37 1 50

3516 Front Row Motorsports 34 2139 -2861 45 1 50

3517 Richard Childress Racing 3 913 -4087 1226 0 00

3518 Roush Fenway Racing 17 759 -4241 154 0 12

3519 Wood Brothers Racing 21 749 -4251 10 0 01

3520 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 706 -4294 43 0 00

3521 23XI Racing 23 698 -4302 8 1 62

3522 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 665 -4335 33 0 00

3523 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 653 -4347 12 0 00

3524 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 626 -4374 27 0 00

3525 TrackHouse Racing 99 618 -4382 8 0 00

3526 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 547 -4453 71 0 00

3527 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 540 -4460 7 0 00

3528 Roush Fenway Racing 6 532 -4468 8 0 00

3529 Spire Motorsports 7 454 -4546 78 0 00

3530 Front Row Motorsports 38 349 -4651 105 0 00

3531 Spire Motorsports 77 327 -4673 22 0 00

3532 Live Fast Motorsports 78 257 -4743 70 0 00

3533 Rick Ware Racing 52 213 -4787 44 0 00

3534 Petty Ware Racing 51 208 -4792 5 0 00

3535 Rick Ware Racing 15 204 -4796 4 0 00

3536 Rick Ware Racing 53 197 -4803 7 0 00

937 Kaulig Racing 116 193 -4807 4 1 00

3538 StarCom Racing 00 175 -4825 18 0 00

739 Team Penske 33 121 -4879 54 0 00

940 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 110 -4890 11 0 00

2141 Motorsports Business
Management

66 84 -4916 26 0 00

442 Motorsports Business
Management

13 16 -4984 68 0 00

143 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -4996 12 0 00

144 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 55 1 -4999 3 0 00
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145 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -5000 1 0 00


